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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 109  80 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                14.23   18
  2 Cripps, Brianne              Warman Middle            16.03   14
  3 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle            16.98   13
  4 Schellenberg, Bree           Warman Middle            17.89   11
  5 Smith, Amelie                5A_Warman                18.18    9
  6 Wall, Sydney                 1A_Colonsay              20.29    6
 -- Dobchuk, Scarlett            3A_Clavet                  DNF
Section  2
  1 Perrin, Saige                2A_Dalmeny               14.43   16
  2 Friedt, Graisyn              5A_Warman                17.87   12
  3 Fairbarin, Abby              3A_Clavet                18.11   10
  4 Sapieha, Lyla                1A_Ecole Providence      18.58    8
  5 McWatters, Miya              3A_Hanley                19.00    7
  6 Ostapak, Gretchyn            3A_Hague                 21.57    5

Event 109  80 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                14.23   1  18
  2 Perrin, Saige                2A_Dalmeny               14.43   2  16
  3 Cripps, Brianne              Warman Middle            16.03   1  14
  4 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle            16.98   1  13
  5 Friedt, Graisyn              5A_Warman                17.87   2  12
  6 Schellenberg, Bree           Warman Middle            17.89   1  11
  7 Fairbarin, Abby              3A_Clavet                18.11   2  10
  8 Smith, Amelie                5A_Warman                18.18   1   9
  9 Sapieha, Lyla                1A_Ecole Providence      18.58   2   8
 10 McWatters, Miya              3A_Hanley                19.00   2   7
 11 Wall, Sydney                 1A_Colonsay              20.29   1   6
 12 Ostapak, Gretchyn            3A_Hague                 21.57   2   5
 -- Dobchuk, Scarlett            3A_Clavet                  DNF   1
=========================================================================================
                  Women - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Warman Middle School        38        2) 3A_Clavet                  28
    3) 5A_Warman                   21        4) 2A_Dalmeny                 16
    5) 1A_Ecole Providence          8        6) 3A_Hanley                   7
    7) 1A_Colonsay                  6        8) 3A_Hague                    5


